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BASIX REQUIREMENTS
FIXTURES
SHOWERHEADS 4* (>4.5 BUT<=
6L/MIN)
TOILET FLUSHING 4*
KITCHEN TAPS 3*
BATHROOM TAPS 3*
ALT.WATER SUPPLY
INDIVIDUAL WATER TANK
TANK 2500L
SWIMMING POOL MAX. VOL 20KL
HOT WATER SYSTEM
ELEC. HEAT PUMP AIR SOURCES
26-30 STCS
VENTILATION
BATHROOM INDIVIDUAL FAN
DUCTED
TO FACADE OR ROOF MANUAL
ON/OFF
KITCHEN INDIVIDUAL FAN DUCTED
TO FACADE OR ROOF MANUAL
ON/OFF
LAUNDRY INDIVIDUAL FAN DUCTED
TO FACADE OR ROOF MANUAL
ON/OFF
COOLING
LIVING & BEDROOM
1 PHASE AIR CON. EER 2.5-3.0
ZONED
HEATING
LIVING & BEDROOM
1 PHASE AIR CON. EER 2.5-3.0
ZONED
KITCHEN COOKTOP/OVEN
GAS COOKTOP & ELEC. OVEN

NatHERS Specs:

- Floor slabs: - Ground floor: concrete.
- First floor: concrete.

- Exterior walls:  - Ground & first floor: Brick veneer walls with foil + R2.5 baƩs in cavity
to plasterboard lining, or wall system reaching a total R-value (R3.02).
- Interior garage walls: insulated with R2.5 baƩs in cavity to
plasterboard lining.
- External walls modelled with materials and colour finishes as per
stamped plans.

- Glazing:  Single clear glass, with aluminium framing:
- Modelled to all WC, bath, ensuite.

- Type A (U-Value: 6.7, SHGC: 0.57).
  - Type B (U-Value: 6.7, SHGC: 0.70).

High solar gain Low-E glass, with aluminium framing:
- Modelled to remaining glazing.

- Type A (U-Value: 5.4, SHGC: 0.49).
- Type B (U-Value: 5.4, SHGC: 0.58).

U-Value & SHGC are combined glass and frame figures.
 
- Ceiling:  - R3.5 ceiling insulaƟon to all ceilings to metal roof.

- R2.5 ceiling insulaƟon to ceilings to balcony/concrete roof over.
- Modelled with sealed: LED downlights & wet area exhaust fans.

- Roof: - Metal roof with “AnƟcon 90” glasswool/foil under (or similar R2.0 rated
product), modelled with ‘Monument’ colour finish (SA 0.73), and as
unvenƟlated.

Please refer to NatHERS individual cerƟficates for further details.

SITE PLAN
1:150
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RL 42,000
GROUND FLOOR PLAN

RL 45,000
FIRST FLOOR PLAN

RL 48,000
CEILING

RL 49,375
HEIGHT

3,0
00

3,0
00

1,3
75

47,60047,508

46,484

45,800
46,050

Metal sheeting to fall at 5°

Metal sheeting to fall at 23°

1800 H Colorbond fence

1000mm high balustrade to
comply with BCA

Face brick finish

Metal sheeting to fall at 30°

Bo
un

da
ry

Bo
un

da
ry

max. hob 8.5m

RL 42,000
GROUND FLOOR PLAN

RL 45,000
FIRST FLOOR PLAN

RL 48,000
CEILING

RL 49,375
HEIGHT

3,0
00

3,0
00

1,3
75

45,800
46,030 46,030 46,050

Face brick finish

Metal sheeting to fall at 5°

Metal sheeting to fall at 23°

Fixed aluminium louvres

Selected aluminium framed doors
installed to mfr specs

Selected aluminium framed windows
installed to mfr specs - opaque glass to wc

Brick & aluminium front
fence to detail

Bo
un

da
ry

Bo
un

da
ry

max. hob 8.5m

RL 42,000
GROUND FLOOR PLAN

RL 45,000
FIRST FLOOR PLAN

RL 48,000
CEILING

RL 49,375
HEIGHT

3,0
00

3,0
00

1,3
75

Metal sheeting to fall at 23°

1000mm high balustrade to comply with BCA

Face brick finish

Wall clad finish

1200mm high pool fence to comply with AS1926

1200mm high pool gate to comply with AS2820

CL 01

BK 02

CL 02

M 01

BK 01

Bo
un

da
ry

Bo
un

da
ry

Bo
un

da
ry

JAMES HARDIE AXON
CLADDING
PAINTED DULUX DOMINO

ABODO ALUMINIUM
TIMBER LOOK - TEAK
OR SIMILAR

POWDERCOATED
ALUMINIUM WINDOWS &
DOOR FRAMES

GARAGE DOOR & FRONT
DOOR/ VERTICAL FIXED
LOUVRES

PGH BRICK
DARK & STORMY
LIGHTNING

PGH BRICK
DARK & STORMY
ZEPHYR

MATERIALS & FINISHES

max. hob 8.5m

RL 42,000
GROUND FLOOR PLAN

RL 45,000
FIRST FLOOR PLAN

RL 48,000
CEILING

RL 49,375
HEIGHT

3,0
00

3,0
00

1,3
75

Metal sheeting to fall at 23°

1800 H Colorbond fence

1000mm high balustrade to
comply with BCA

Face brick finish

Bo
un

da
ry

Bo
un

da
ry

max. hob 8.5m

RL 42,000
GROUND FLOOR PLAN

RL 45,000
FIRST FLOOR PLAN

RL 48,000
CEILING

RL 49,375
HEIGHT

49,877

41,220 41,020

47,058

49,335

3,0
00

3,0
00

1,3
75

2,8
33

3,0
00

Bo
un

da
ry

Bo
un

da
ry

1 King Street
Two storey brick

3 King Street
Single storey brick

Peace Park
Trevenar Street

32 Trevenar Street
Proposed Dwelling

WEST ELEVATION
1:200

NORTH NORTH ELEVATION
1:200

SOUTH ELEVATION
1:200

EAST ELEVATION
1:200

EAST STREETSCAPE ELEVATION
1:200
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Jun-21-11am Jun-21-12pm Jun-21-1pm

Jun-21-2pm Jun-21-3pm Jun-21-4pm
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